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This report contains ECaSE-OCS event data as of 11:59 PM the day prior to the report date.
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Operation Type 

CHECKED IN 

Total S-R and UL 

Self Response (TEA 1) 

Update Leave (TEA 6) 

Total RA, UE, GQ 

SCANNED 

Total S-R and UL 

Self Response (TEA 1) 

Update Leave (TEA 6) 

Total RA, UE, GQ 

DATA DELIVERED 

Total S-R and UL 

Self Response (TEA 1) 

Update Leave (TEA 6) 

Total RA, UE, GQ 

(
United States· U.S. Department of Commerce 
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Total, Both PDCCs 

19,713,741 

19,062,818 

17,920,303 

1,142,515 

650,923 

19,693,744 

19,053,758 

17,915,040 

1,138,718 

639,986 

18,294,500 

17,892,846 

17,087,782 

805,064 

401,654 

PDCC East 

8,628,707 

7,977,784 

7,977,784 

0 

650,923 

8,743,859 

8,103,873 

8,090,667 

13,206 

639,986 

8,270,252 

7,868,598 

7,868,598 

0 

401,654 
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PDCC West 

11,085,034 

11,085,034 

9,942,519 

1,142,515 

0 

10,949,885 

10,949,885 

9,824,373 

1,125,512 

0 

10,024,248 

10,024,248 

9,219,184 

805,064 

0 
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NNon-ID Processing Workload
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Number Percent Change
Total Non-ID Cases 17,467,120 100.00% 125,515

Total Resolved 17,300,924 99.05% 172,984
Resolved in Automated 14,516,271 83.11% 97,062
Resolved in Clerical 2,784,653 15.94% 75,922

Resolved in Manual 1,623,745 9.30% 15,306
Resolved in OBAV 1,160,908 6.65% 60,616

Remaining Clerical Work 166,196 0.95% -47,469
Manual Processing Backlog 145,898 0.84% -14,983
OBAV Backlog 20,298 0.12% -32,486
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